
Welcome to Serbia: 
Smooth immigration & 
relocation solutions for 
foreign employees

14:00 
 

14:30 

15:15 
 

15:30 
 

16:15 

16:30 
 

Registration Link

Registration 

Session 1 Relocation Trends
Rental market insights
International schools in Belgrade overview
Healthcare services for expats
Adaptation support strategies

Coffee break 

Session 2 Immigration Insights
Current immigration laws and procedures
Application process for visas and residence permits
Foreigners exempt from work authorization
Permanent Residense Permit - employer benefits
Challenges and strategies for foreigners and employers

Q&А and raffle

Business networking & aperitif  
Connect with industry peers

 

Date: 03.10.2024

Location: Saint Ten Hotel, Svetog Save 10
 

Event Partners

Event language: English

Fee: 
Free entry

https://www.instagram.com/intermark_relocation?igsh=aHBjZWxxMnRvc3gw&utm_source=onepage&utm_medium=clicklink&utm_campaign=belg3
https://www.linkedin.com/company/intermark-relocation/mycompany/?utm_source=onepage&utm_medium=clicklink&utm_campaign=belg3
https://www.facebook.com/IntermarkRelocation/?utm_source=onepage&utm_medium=clicklink&utm_campaign=belg3
https://en-rs.intermarkrelocation.com/?utm_source=onepage&utm_medium=clicklink&utm_campaign=belg3
https://en-rs.intermarkrelocation.com/workshop_belgrade/?utm_source=onepage&utm_medium=clicklink&utm_campaign=belg3spk

