Welcome to Serbia: Smooth immigration & relocation solutions for foreign employees		
Registration Link		Date: 03.10.2024
		Event language: English
		Location: Saint Ten Hotel, Svetog Save 10
	14:00	Registration
Ł	14:30	 Session 1 Relocation Trends Rental market insights International schools in Belgrade overview Healthcare services for expats Adaptation support strategies
	15:15	Coffee break
	15:30	 Session 2 Immigration Insights Current immigration laws and procedures Application process for visas and residence permits Foreigners exempt from work authorization Permanent Residense Permit - employer benefits Challenges and strategies for foreigners and employers
WIN T	16:15	Q&A and raffle
Ø.Ø	16:30	 Business networking & aperitif Connect with industry peers
•	E o in	Event Partners SLOVENAČKI POSLOVNI KLUB